OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED
DC VOLTAGE / POWER
6 VDC = 0.8 W
12 VDC = 0.9 W
24 VDC = 1.2 WINPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120/277/347
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL – AC/DC

IP66, IK10 and ICES 005 compliant and be Aimlite model number RPNX________________________.
RPNX  •  Rev. 2026-6-5
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
RPNX
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING FRAME COLOUR DC VOLTAGE (VDC) OPTIONS
RPNX 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
BLANK -
UNIVERSAL
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
UNVDC - UNIVERSAL DC BACKUP VOLTAGE
         FROM 6 TO 24
BAT - SELF-POWERED FOR 90 MINUTES
BAT1 - SELF-POWERED FOR 120 MINUTES
ATD¹ - AUTOMATIC TEST STANDARD
CW² - COLD WEATHER AT -20°C TO +40°C
0 - NO INDICATORS (DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
1Available only with BAT & BAT1. Mandatory with BAT & BAT1
2Available only with BAT
RPNX
-
LEXAN GUARD
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD105 20 x 10.25 x 3.5
CEILING MOUNT PGD100 16 x 10 x 13.5
RPNX  •  Rev. 2026-6-5
2.65"
(67.3)